
CCC Old Town/Lincoln Park ride  -  AKA 9/9/01

Dir. Street Seg. Cum. Notes
N exit park 0.3 0.3
W Irving Park 0.2 0.5

S (L) Pine Grove 0.2 0.7
W (R) Grace 0.7 1.4
S (L) Lakewood 0.5 1.9
E (L) Newport 0.2 2.1
S (R) Racine 0.2 2.3
E (L) School 0.3 2.6
S (R) Sheffield 0.9 3.5
E (R) Schubert 0.3 3.8
S (R) Dayton 0.2 4 Lincoln Park
W (R) Wrightwood 0.2 4.2
S (L) Sheffield 1 5.2
E (L) Willow 0.1 5.3
N (L) Bissell 0.1 5.4
E (R) Wisconsin 0.1 5.5
N (L) Dayton 0.1 5.6
W(R) Armitage 0.4 6
S (L) Racine 0.1 6.1
W (R) Cortland 0.8 6.9 rough pavement after bridge
S (L) Honore 0.3 7.2 Bucktown
W (R) Wabansia 0.5 7.7
N (R) Milwaukee 0.1 7.8
W (L) Wabansia 0.1 7.9
S (L) Leavitt 0.9 8.8 Wicker Park
W (R) Cortez 0.2 9 Ukrainian Village
S (L) Oakley 0.7 9.7 Ukrainian churches
E (R) Erie 1.1 10.8
 N (L) Noble 0.3 11.1
E (L) Chicago 1.3 12.4 views
N (L) Franklin 0.3 12.7
W (L) Walton 0.1 12.8
N (R) Orleans 0.1 12.9
E (R) Oak 0.4 13.3
S (R) Clark 0.3 13.6 move left at Walton
E (L) Delaware 0.1 13.7 Bughouse Square
N (L) Dearborn 0.4 14.1 Gold Coast
E (R) Division 0.1 14.2
N (L) State 0.4 14.6
E (R) Burton 0.1 14.7
S (R) Astor 0.4 15.1
W (R) Division 0.15 15.25
N (R) Dearborn 0.5 15.75



W (L) North 0.5 16.25
N (R) North Park 0.1 16.35 Old Town
W (L) Concord 0.1 16.45
N (L) Sedgwick 0.5 16.95
SE (R) Lincoln 0.2 17.15
W (R) Wisconsin 0.1 17.25
S (L) Orleans 0.1 17.35
E (L) Menomonee 0.05 17.4
S (R) North Park 0.15 17.55
W (L) Concord 0.1 17.65
N (L) Sedgwick 0.8 18.45
W (L) Grant Pl 0.1 18.55
N (R) Geneva 0.2 18.75
W (L) Fullerton 0.3 19.05
N (R) Halsted 0.8 19.85
W (L) Wellington 0.3 20.15
N (R) Sheffield 0.3 20.45
E (R) Belmont 0.3 20.75 BRUNCH AT ANN SATHER

E Belmont 0.05 20.8
N (L) Halsted 0.5 21.3
E (R) Addison 0.4 21.7

E return to clock tower 0.5 22.2


